
     

1 of 4 
 

 

   

AA-7th Grade Orientation Tenaya 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 6:29:21 AM 
 

   

      

 
 

Run - 079-01-0981AA TENAYA MIDDLE  
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:23 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:32 AM - Figarden Elementary Stop / 6235 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#3 - 7:34 AM - Bullard @ Marty (W) / N MARTY AVE & W BULLARD AVE 

#4 - 7:45 AM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 
 

 

 

 

Run - 071-01-0981AB TENAYA MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:07 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:10 AM - Valentine @ San Jose N/B / 5214 N Valentine Ave 

#3 - 7:13 AM - Verba @ Laquat (Electric Box) / 4001 W Fig Tree Ln 

#4 - 7:20 AM - Palo Alto @ Tracy / 6581 N Tracy Ave 

#5 - 7:26 AM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#6 - 7:36 AM - Marty @ Magill (WSW) / N MARTY AVE & W MAGILL AVE 

#7 - 7:45 AM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 
 
 

Run - 073-01-0981AC TENAYA MIDDLE 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:20 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 7:24 AM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#3 - 7:33 AM - Sierra @ Marks E/B / 6385 N Marks Ave 

#4 - 7:35 AM - MARKS @ SPRUCE (SSE) / N MARKS AVE & W SPRUCE AVE 

#5 - 7:45 AM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 
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AA-7th Grade Orientation Tenaya 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 6:29:21 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 045-01-0981AD TENAYA MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:07 AM - Valentine @ San Jose N/B / 5214 N Valentine Ave 

#3 - 7:15 AM - Oreilys Shopping Center / 6117 N Figarden Dr 

#4 - 7:20 AM - Milburn @ Escalon (E) / N MILBURN AVE & W ESCALON AVE 

#5 - 7:24 AM - Corona @ Oswego (ESE) / W CORONA AVE & W OSWEGO AVE 
 

 
 

Run - 018-01-0981AE TENAYA/ KRATT & GIBSON 
ELEMENTARY 

 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle-AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:53 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:08 AM - 221 FRESNO ST (BAMBIES DAY CARE) / 204 FRESNO ST 

#3 - 7:13 AM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 

#4 - 7:16 AM - Columbia Elementary Stop (Trinity) / 1016 S TRINITY ST 

#5 - 7:32 AM - Baird Middle Stop (Parking Lot) / 5509 N Maroa Ave 

#6 - 7:36 AM - Kratt Elementary / 650 W. Sierra Ave. 

#7 - 7:40 AM - Gibson Elementary / 1266 W. Barstow Ave. 

#8 - 7:45 AM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 
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AA-7th Grade Orientation Tenaya 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 6:29:21 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 006-07-0981PA TENAYA MIDDLE  
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:50 PM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 

#2 - 3:02 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 
 

 
 

Run - 038-07-0981PB TENAYA MIDDLE  
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:50 PM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 

#2 - 2:59 PM - Figarden Elementary Stop / 6235 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#3 - 3:02 PM - Bullard @ Marty (W) / N MARTY AVE & W BULLARD AVE 

#4 - 3:05 PM - Barstow @ Tahan (W) / N TAHAN AVE & W BARSTOW AVE 
 
 
 

Run - 016-07-0981PC TENAYA MIDDLE  
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle  PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:50 PM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 

#2 - 2:57 PM - Sierra @ Marks E/B / 6385 N Marks Ave 

#3 - 3:00 PM - Marty @ Magill (NNE) / N MARTY AVE & W MAGILL AVE 

#4 - 3:02 PM - MARKS @ SPRUCE (SSE) / N MARKS AVE & W SPRUCE AVE 

#5 - 3:05 PM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#6 - 3:14 PM - Palo Alto @ Tracy / 6581 N Tracy Ave 

#7 - 3:19 PM - Milburn @ Escalon (E) / N MILBURN AVE & W ESCALON AVE 

#8 - 3:23 PM - Corona @ Oswego (ESE) / W CORONA AVE & W OSWEGO AVE 

#9 - 3:27 PM - Verba @ Laquat (Electric Box) / 4001 W Fig Tree Ln 
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AA-7th Grade Orientation Tenaya 
 

  
 

7/30/2025 6:29:21 AM 
 

   

      

 
 

 

 

Run - 049-07-0981PD TENAYA MIDDLE/ KRATT & GIBSON 
ELEMENTARY 

 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:25 PM - Kratt Elementary / 650 W. Sierra Ave. 

#2 - 2:35 PM - Gibson Elementary / 1266 W. Barstow Ave. 

#3 - 2:50 PM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 

#4 - 2:59 PM - Valentine @ San Jose N/B / 5214 N Valentine Ave 

#5 - 3:15 PM - 221 FRESNO ST (BAMBIES DAY CARE) / 204 FRESNO ST 

#6 - 3:20 PM - Hawes @ Fruit (Bethune) / 456 W Strother Ave 
 

 

Run - 058-08-0981PE TENAYA MIDDLE 
 

    
   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:50 PM - Tenaya Middle / 1239 W. Mesa Ave. 

#2 - 2:56 PM - Baird Middle Stop (Parking Lot) / 5509 N Maroa Ave 

#3 - 3:08 PM - Oreilys Shopping Center / 6117 N Figarden Dr 
 

 
 

 

Run - 044-10-0981PF TENAYA MIDDLE (ACTIVITY) 
 

    

   

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Tenaya Middle 5:15 PM (Activity) 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 5:00 PM - Tenaya Middle- Mesa / 1248 W MESA AVE 

#2 - 5:06 PM - Van Ness @ Magill (N) / N VAN NESS BLVD & W MAGILL AVE 

#3 - 5:11 PM - MARKS @ SPRUCE (SSE) / N MARKS AVE & W SPRUCE AVE 

#4 - 5:15 PM - Sierra @ Marks W/B / 3050 W Sierra Ave 

#5 - 5:20 PM - Tatarian Elementary Stop / 3546 W Fir Ave 

#6 - 5:24 PM - Palo Alto @ Tracy / 6581 N Tracy Ave 

#7 - 5:29 PM - Figarden Elementary Stop / 6235 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#8 - 5:34 PM - Oreilys Shopping Center / 6117 N Figarden Dr 

#9 - 5:39 PM - Lawless Elementary Stop (Corona) / 4228 W Corona Ave 

#10 - 5:44 PM - Milburn @ Escalon (E) / N MILBURN AVE & W ESCALON AVE 

#11 - 5:52 PM - Valentine @ San Jose N/B / 5214 N Valentine Ave 

 
 

 


